
From: Rob Thomson
To: Oliver, Mark/RDD; Black, Lyna/RDD
Cc: Anne Hoagland
Subject: FW: Letter of Support regarding Sites Project and Comment on the Draft Environmental Impact

Report/Environmental Impact Statement [EXTERNAL]
Date: Thursday, January 11, 2018 4:56:01 PM
Attachments: DWS_Comment Letter_Sites Project Draft_EIR_EIS_01112018.pdf

For your files
 

From: Arakawa,Stephen N [mailto:sarakawa@mwdh2o.com] 
Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 4:44 PM
To: Jim Watson <jwatson@sitesproject.org>; EIR-EIS-Comments <eir-eis-
comments@sitesproject.org>; Rob Thomson <rthomson@sitesproject.org>
Cc: Kear,Adam C <akear@mwdh2o.com>; Schlotterbeck,John D <jschlotterbeck@mwdh2o.com>;
Patterson,Roger K <RPatterson@mwdh2o.com>; Neudeck,Randall D <rneudeck@mwdh2o.com>;
Shane,Delaine W <dshane@mwdh2o.com>; Arakawa,Stephen N <sarakawa@mwdh2o.com>
Subject: Letter of Support regarding Sites Project and Comment on the Draft Environmental Impact
Report/Environmental Impact Statement
 
Good Afternoon Mr. Watson,
 
Attached is a letter of support regarding the above-mentioned subject. A hard copy will be
sent via U.S. Mail.
 
If you have any questions, please contact me at (213) 217-6052.
 
 
 
 
Stephen N. Arakawa
 
Manager, Bay-Delta Initiatives
Metropolitan Water District of Southern California
700 North Alameda Avenue
Los Angeles, California 90012
Office: (213) 217-6052
 
 
  ________________________________  

This communication, together with any attachments or embedded links, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain
information that is confidential or legally protected. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review,
disclosure, copying, dissemination, distribution or use of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication
in error, please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail message and delete the original and all copies of the communication,
along with any attachments or embedded links, from your system.
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